

## Margaret Morris Movement International Limited

Replies to: Tracy Levy, 59 Daneland, East Barnet, Herts. EN4 8PZ Telephone: 020 8441 9297 Email: companysecretary @margaretmorris.com

## APPLICATION FOR CONSTITUTIONAL MEMBERSHIP OF MARGARET MORRIS MOVEMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

To: The Directors

Margaret Morris Movement International Limited
59 Daneland, East Barnet, Herts. EN4 8PZ

**Dear Directors** 

## **Margaret Morris Movement International Limited (the Company)**

I hereby apply for admission as a constitutional member of the above Company.

Subject to your acceptance of this application, I confirm that if the Company is wound up while I am a member, or within one year after I cease to be a member, I will contribute to the assets of the Company by such amount as may be required for payment of the debts and liabilities of the Company before I ceased to be a member, payment of costs, charges and expenses of winding up and adjustment of the rights of the contributors among ourselves, provided that such amount shall not, in any event, exceed the amount set out in the Company's articles of association from time to time (currently £10).

I authorise you to enter my name in the Company's register of members.

I understand that according to the Margaret Morris Movement International Ltd's Privacy Policy my data will be held for 10 years after the date of my resignation.

Yours faithfully

Signed:	
Name (Full):	
Address:	
	Post Code:
Email:	Telephone:
Date:	Membership number: